
 
 
 
First Day of School…….……………………………………….………….… Thursday, August 31, 2023 
Labor Day Holiday (no school)………….……….………………….…….…Monday, September 4, 2023 
Back to School Night……………………………………………………Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
Veterans’ Day Holiday Observed (no school)……………………………….. Friday, November 10, 2023 
Fall Break (no school) …….……………………………………….………….…..November 20-24, 2023 
End of Trimester 1-R&R Day (shortened day)…...……...…….………….……Friday, December 1, 2023 
Parent Conferences (shortened days)…...Thurs. November 30, Mon. December 4-Fri. December 8, 2023 
Winter Break (no school)………………… …….…………………..December 25, 2023-January 5, 2024 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (no school) ………….………………...…….Monday, January 15, 2024 
Lincoln Holiday (no school) ….…..………………………………………….Monday, February 12, 2024 
President’s Day Holiday (no school) …..…………………………………….Monday, February 19, 2024 
End of Trimester 2 –R&R Day (shortened day)...……………………………...…Friday, March 15, 2024 
Parent Conferences (shortened days) ………………………. Monday, March 18-Friday, March 22, 2024 
Spring Break (no school) …………………………… …………….………………… March 25-29, 2024 
Open House…………………………………………...……………………..……Thursday May 23, 2024 
Memorial Day Holiday (no school)……..……………………………………….  Monday, May 27, 2024  
Last Day of School-R&R Day (shortened day) …….…….…..…………….……Thursday, June 13, 2024 
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